
Football Rules and Mechanics Meetings 

2024 
 
 

Day Date Time Location 

Thursday 11-Jul 9:00 AM Supervisor's Meeting-Wilson Co School Board 

Monday 15-Jul 6:00 PM Goodpasture High School 

Tuesday 16-Jul 6:00 PM Rossview High School 

Wednesday 17-Jul 6:00 PM Shelbyville High School 

Monday 22-Jul 6:00 PM Peabody High School 

Tuesday 23-Jul 6:00 PM Memphis University School 

Wednesday 24-Jul 6:00 PM Henderson City Hall 

Sunday 28-Jul 2:00 PM Watertown High School 

Monday 29-Jul 6:00 PM McMinn County High School 

Tuesday 30-Jul 6:00 PM Hardin Valley Academy 

Wednesday 31-Jul 6:00 PM Daniel Boone School 

Thursday 1-Aug 6:00 PM Silverdale Baptist 

    

    
 


